)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 07:41:22 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0566 Concurrent Resolution, By Holland and Giese
A Concurrent Resolution to name the Division of Motor Vehicles Office Building of the South Carolina Department of
Highways and Public Transportation to be built at Ballentine in Richland County in honor of A. W. Utsey, Jr.

03/18/93
03/23/93
03/23/93
03/25/93
03/31/93
04/07/93
04/21/93

Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, adopted, sent to House SJ-4

Introduced HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 6, 1993 HJ-24

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 14, 1993 HJ-28

Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-37

Page 1 of 1



