South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 07:41:22 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0566 Concurrent Resolution, By Holland and Giese

A Concurrent Resolution to name the Division of Motor Vehicles Office Building of the South Carolina Department of Highways and Public Transportation to be built at Ballentine in Richland County in honor of A. W. Utsey, Jr.

03/18/93	Senate	Introduced, adopted, sent to House SJ-4
03/23/93	House	Introduced HJ-11
03/23/93	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-11
03/25/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
03/31/93	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 6, 1993 HJ-24
04/07/93	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 14, 1993 HJ-28
04/21/93	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-37